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Assessor: 860-564-3030
Building Official: 860-564-2275
Economic Development: 860-564-4752
Library: 860-564-2692
Recreation: 860-564-2136
Registrar of Voters: 860-564-2654

Woton of Sterling

Town Hall
1183 Plainfield Pike
P.O. Box 157
Oneco, Connecticut 06373-0157

Revenue Collector:
Selectmen:

Town Clerk:
Treasurer:
Wetlands Agent:
Zoning Official:

STERLING INLAND WETLAND & WATERCOURSES COMMISSION

SPECTIAL MEETING

STERLING TOWN HALL/MUNICIPAL BUILDING
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 25, 2014
1183 PLAINFIELD PIKE, ONECO, CT

ROOM # 15

TIME: IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING THE PUBLIC HEARING
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AGENDA
Call to Order — Roll Call & Seat Alternates
Audience of Citizens
Additions to Agenda
Approval of Minutes
Correspondence
Unfinished Business
a. Application by Joseph Cadieux & Gina Franco for
161 Calvin French Rd
New Business
Agents Reports
1) Violations
2) Other issues

Any Other Business to Come Before the Commission

Adjournment

“This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.”

860-564-7563
860-564-2904
860-564-2657
860-564-8488
860-564-2275
860-564-2275




